
B-BBEE Approved Registered Auditor		   
B-BBEE Approved Registered Auditor Full Name: 		  Mark van Houten CA(SA) 
B-BBEE Approved Registered Auditor Registration No: 	 364371B 
B-BBEE Approved Registered Auditor Contact Number: 	 011 662 2513

Date of issue:            				  
Expiry date:              				  
Period of validity:    				  

IRBA approved to provide Broad-Based Black Economic Empowerment Verification Assurance Services

Registration Number:	
VAT Number : 	
Head Office Location :

		
Certificate Number : 	
Version Number : 	
Verification standard applied : 		
Issue of the rating standard applied :		
Scorecard applied:		
		

Broad Based BEE Status Level :		
BEE Procurement Recognition level :		
Black Ownership :				 
Black Women Ownership :
Value Adding Enterprise :			 
Enterprise Development Beneficiary :		
Measurement Period :	

APPROVED

Element Weighting Points

BEE Ratings - SA
19 Geringer Str, Del Judor, Witbank

P.O. Box 918, River Crescent 
Die Heuwel, 1042

T: 0861 909 000  F: 0866 888 723 
E: info@beeratings.com
www.beeratings.com

Mark van Houten CA(SA)

BEE Direct Consulting CC 2006/211285/23

1980/007825/07
4750104251

DD/BRS001640/2016

48 Reedbuck Crescent, Corporate Park South, 
Midrand

1

Level 6

DTI Codes of Good Practice 2007 

60% 

Section 9 (1) of the B-BBEE Act 53 of 2003 

0% 

Generic Enterprise Scorecard >R 35 million

0% 
No
No
*1 March 2014 - 28 February 2015*

0
0

0.39
6.22

18.65

15.00
1.99

45.26

Based on our work performed, we have no reason to believe that the B-BBEE status reflected in this Certificate has not been determined in all 
material respects, in accordance with the Codes of Good Practice on Black Economic Empowerment, gazetted on 9th of February 2007 and in 
terms of the Broad-Based Black Economic Empowerment Act 53 of 2003 of South Africa. Our limited assurance report dated 28 April 2016 is 
available for inspection at the registered office of Nett Rand Accountants and Auditors together with the accompanying Scorecard and should be 
referred to for an understanding of our limited assurance engagement and the extent of work performed.

This Certificate has been determined on the basis of information provided by management that may not be complete in all respects. We do not 
accept or assume responsibility to anyone other than BEE Direct CC t/a BEE Ratings - SA for our work, for this report, or for the conclusion we 
have reached.

28th April 2016
27th April 2017
12 Months

GEA PROCESS ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD

20.00

100

10.00

15.00

15.00

20.00

15.00
5.00

Ownership
Management & Control
Employment Equity
Skills Development
Preferential Procurement
Enterprise Development
Socio-Economic Development
Total


