

GEA PROCESS ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD

Registration Number:

VAT Number:

Head Office Location:

Certificate Number : Version Number :

Verification standard applied :

Issue of the rating standard applied:

Scorecard applied:

Broad Based BEE Status Level:

BEE Procurement Recognition level:

Black Ownership:

Black Women Ownership:

Value Adding Enterprise :

Enterprise Development Beneficiary:

Measurement Period :

1980/007825/07

4750104251

48 Reedbuck Crescent, Corporate Park South,

Midrand

DD/BRS001640/2016

1

DTI Codes of Good Practice 2007

Section 9 (1) of the B-BBEE Act 53 of 2003

Generic Enterprise Scorecard >R 35 million

Level 6

60%

0%

0% No

No

1 March 2014 - 28 February 2015

Element	Weighting	Points
Ownership	20.00	0
Management & Control	10.00	0
Employment Equity	15.00	6.22
Skills Development	15.00	0.39
Preferential Procurement	20.00	18.65
Enterprise Development	15.00	15.00
Socio-Economic Development	5.00	1.99
Total	100	45.26

Based on our work performed, we have no reason to believe that the B-BBEE status reflected in this Certificate has not been determined in all material respects, in accordance with the Codes of Good Practice on Black Economic Empowerment, gazetted on 9th of February 2007 and in terms of the Broad-Based Black Economic Empowerment Act 53 of 2003 of South Africa. Our limited assurance report dated 28 April 2016 is available for inspection at the registered office of Nett Rand Accountants and Auditors together with the accompanying Scorecard and should be referred to for an understanding of our limited assurance engagement and the extent of work performed.

This Certificate has been determined on the basis of information provided by management that may not be complete in all respects. We do not accept or assume responsibility to anyone other than BEE Direct CC t/a BEE Ratings - SA for our work, for this report, or for the conclusion we have reached.

Mark van Houten CA(SA)

IRBA approved to provide Broad-Based Black Economic Empowerment Verification Assurance Services

B-BBEE Approved Registered Auditor

B-BBEE Approved Registered Auditor Full Name:

B-BBEE Approved Registered Auditor Registration No:

B-BBEE Approved Registered Auditor Contact Number:

Date of issue: Expiry date: Period of validity: Mark van Houten CA(SA)

364371B

011 662 2513

28th April 2016 27th April 2017 12 Months

BEE Ratings - SA
19 Geringer Str, Del Judor, Witbank
P.O. Box 918, River Crescent
Die Heuwel, 1042
T: 0861 909 000 F: 0866 888 723
E: info@beeratings.com
www.beeratings.com